
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1016 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Purchase Order between District and Comack Plumbing, Oakland, CA,
for the latter to install an emergency eyewash at the workroom sink in conjunction with the Madison Middle
School Health Center Project for the period commencing June 24, 2011 and concluding no later than September
30, 2011 in an amount not to exceed $1,198.57.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 11-1990, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/24/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

